May 28 2024 (22:23) India Rail Info 1

Thanjavur - Secunderabad Special Fare Festival Special/07686 - Exp - SCR
MV/Mayiladuturai Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore
5h 25m - 281 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 7 Thanjavur Junction 07:00 0 |1 0 79 |57 |SR
2 |PML |Papanasam 07:19 07:21 2m |0 |1 25 |32 |32 |SR
3  |KMU |Kumbakonam 07:48 07:50 2m (0 |1 39 |44 (32 |SR
4 [MV Mayiladuturai Junction |08:33 08:35 2m [0 |1 71 |63 [13 |[SR
5 |SY Sirkazhi 08:54 08:56 2m |0 |1 91 |46 |6 |[SR
6 |CDM |Chidambaram 09:18 09:20 2m |0 |1 108 [54 |5 |[SR
7 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 10:07 10:09 2m (0 |1 150 (32 |5 |[SR
8 |VM Villupuram Junction 11:30 11:35 5m |0 |1 193 (85 |43 |[SR
9 |CGL |ChengalpattuJunction [12:48 12:50 2m (0 |1 296 |66 (40 (SR
10 |[TBM |Tambaram 13:18 13:20 2m [0 |1 327 (37 |33 |SR
11 |MS Chennai Egmore 14:00 14:15 15m (1 |1 351 |46 |10 |SR
12 |SPE  |Sullurupeta 16:08 16:10 2m |0 |1 438 (66 [9 SR
13 |GDR |Gudur Junction 17:00 17:02 2m |0 |1 493 (34 |19 |SCR
14 |NLR  |Nellore 18:10 18:12 2m |0 |1 532 |65 |18 |SCR
15 |OGL |Ongole 20:00 20:02 2m (0 |1 648 |57 |8 SCR
16 |BPP  |Bapatla 21:10 21:12 2m [0 |1 713 |59 [10 |[SCR
17 |TEL Tenali Junction 21:55 21:57 2m |0 |1 755 (29 |11 [SCR
18 |GNT |Guntur Junction 22:50 22:55 5m |0 |1 781 |46 |32 |[SCR
19 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 23:50 23:51 m |0 |1 824 |55 SCR
20 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 07:30 07:31 im |0 (2 |915 |87 SCR
21 |NLDA |Nalgonda 01:57 01:58 im [0 |2 [952 (24 226 [SCR
22 |SC Secunderabad Junction 06:30 0 |2 1062 |- 536 |SCR

May 28 2024 (22:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



